ECANA 6" DOWNLIGHT
ROUND RECESSED WALL WASH
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
ECANA6-DOWNLIGHT-ROUND-RECESSED-WW-SPEC-REV2  January 24, 20251 / 8

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
TRIM STYLE
Specify same as Housing
LENS BAFFLE FINISH TRIM FLANGE FINISH
Specify NA for Trimless
WW
TRM - Flanged trim
TLMP - Trimless drywall mudplate
TLMW 25 - Trimless millwork
25 �For remodel (RM) installation type, TLMW adapter must be installed from
above the ceiling or before ceiling is installed.
WW- Wall wash
diffuser
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
FCHP - Champagne
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
NA - Not applicable
VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIMMING 10
120V -
120V
277V -
277V
UNV -
120V-277V
347V 6 -
347V
6 �Available
with RD1
driver only.
Please
consult
factory.
20W - 20 W output, up to
1136 lm
28W 7 - 28 W output, up to
1525 lm
40W 8 - 40 W output, up to
2413 lm
48W 8, 9 - 48 W output, up to
2818 lm
7 �Not available with 95 CRI when
specified with IC/CP/AT.
8 �Not available with IC/CP/AT.
9 �Not available with 95 CRI when
specified with RM.
INTEGRAL REMOTE 16
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 11 - ELV 120V
TRI 11 - TRIAC 120V
LDE1 12, 13 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
DA 12, 13 - DALI
ELD1 12 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 12 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
PEQ0 12, 13, 14 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
DEB 15 - 0-10V with onboard emergency battery backup
10 �PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for details.
11 �Available with 120V only.
12 Not available with RM installation type.
13 �On-site commissioning is required.
14 Available with 20 W output only.
15 Available with OF housing only.
RD1 - 1% 0-10V